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ATGBICS CVR-QSFP-SFP10G Cisco Compatible Transceiver Adapter
Converter Module 40G QSFP+ to 10G SFP+

Brand : ATGBICS Product code: CVR-QSFP-SFP10G-C

Product name : CVR-QSFP-SFP10G Cisco Compatible
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ATGBICS compatible CVR-QSFP-SFP10G Adapter Converter Module provides the ability to convert QSFP+
to SFP+. This product enables simple, cost effective connections between quad lane ports such as 40
Gigabit Ethernet adapters using QSFP+ and 10 Gigabit Ethernet hardware using SFP+ based cabling. Our
rigorously tested products are compliant to MSA standards and protocols including; SFF-8431 SFP+ and
SFF-8436 QSFP+ and we proudly offer a compatibility guarantee and lifetime warranty.

ATGBICS CVR-QSFP-SFP10G Cisco Compatible Transceiver Adapter Converter Module 40G QSFP+ to 10G
SFP+. SFP transceiver type: Fiber optic, Maximum data transfer rate: 40000 Mbit/s, Interface type:
QSFP+. Product colour: Silver, Country of origin: United Kingdom, Brand compatibility: Cisco. Weight:
100 g. Package type: Box

Performance Operational conditions
SFP transceiver type * Fiber optic Minimum operating temperature -20 °C
Maximum data transfer rate * 40000 Mbit/s Maximum operating temperature 85 °C
Interface type * QSFP+ Operating temperature (T-T) -20-85°C
Fiber optic connector MPO Weight & dimensions
Ethernet LAN v )
. o Weight 100 g
Ethernet interface type 10 Gigabit Ethernet
Packaging data
Features
. Package type Box
Product colour Silver
Country of origin United Kingdom Technical details
Brand compatibility Cisco Sustainability compliance v
Certification CE, FCC, RoHS Sustainability certificates RoHS
Doesn't contain Lead
Compliance certificates RoHS
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